Task Mame x
4 1 Business Case
1.1 High Level Requirements
1.2 Estimation
1.3 Draft Business Case
4 2 Analysis
2.1 Requirement Gathering
2.2 Draft Requirements Document
2.3 Requirements Review
2.4 Requirements Sign-off
4 3 Design
3.1 High Level Design Document
3.2 Design Review
4 4 Build
4 4.1 Component 1
4.1.1 Sub Component
4.1.2 Unit Testing
#« 4.2 Component 2
4.2.1 Sub Component
4.2.2 Unit Testing
4.3 Integration Testing
4.4 Configure QA Environment
4 5 Quality Assurance Library
5.1 Requirement Analysis
5.2 Draft Test Case Library
5.3 Review Test Case Library
5.4 Sign-off Test Case Library
4 6 Quality Assurance Test
6.1 Test Execution
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20 days
10 days
5 days
10 days
28 days
10 days
15 days
2 days
1 day
35 days
15 days
20 days
76 days
70 days
40 days
30 days
50 days
20 gays
30 days
5 days
1 day
21 days
2 days
10 days
5 days
1 day
42 days
30 days

“tart i
Mon 20/04/15
Mon 20/04/15
Mon 4/05/15
Mon 4/05/15
Mon 18/05/15
Mon 18/05/15
Mon 1/06/15
Mon 22/06/15
Wed 24/06/15
Thu 25/06/15
Thu 25/06/15
Thu 16/07/15
Thu 13/08/15
Thu 13/08/15
Thu 13/08/15
Thu 8/10/15
Thu 13/08/15
Thu 13/08/15
Thu 10/09/15
Thu 19/11/15
Thu 26/11/15
Thu 25/06/15
Thu 25/06/15
Thu 2/07/15
Thu 16/07/15
Thu 23/07/15
Fri 27/11/15
Fri 27/11/15
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Fri 15/05/15
Fri 1/05/15
Fri 8/05/15
Fri 15/05/15
Wed 24/06/15
Fri 29/05/15
Fri 19/06/15
Tue 23/06/15
Wed 24/06/15
Wed 12/08/15
Wed 15/07/15
Wed 12/08/15
Thu 26/11/15
Wed 18/11/15
Wed 7/10/15
Wed 18/11/15
Wed 21/10/15
Wed 9/09/15
Wed 21/10/15
Wed 25/11/15
Thu 26/11/15
Thu 23/07/15
wed 1/07/15
Wed 15/07/15
Wed 22/07/15
Thu 23/07/15
Mon 25/01/16
Thu 7/01/16

o lun ‘15

|

-

Jul ‘15

Aug 15 Sep ‘15 Ot '15

| Business Analyst

_ t:inm Analyst
" IBusiness Analyst, SME, Developer, QA Tester, Architect
SME

I

T

- Architect
Architect, Developer, QA Tester
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" Business Analyst, Quality Assurance Manager
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+ QA Tester




